
C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

Fischer's Menu_Lunch & Dinner.pdf   1   28/04/2014   08:31

Scan to view a menu with calories.  
Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day. 

 Champagne & Sparkling 
                    Glass 150ml     Bottle

Prosecco Superiore Spumante Ca’Morlin, Veneto NV                                 14.25 67.00
Pommery Brut Royal NV                                                                                        18.50 88.00 

                                                                                                    half  45.00
Bründlmayer Brut NV, Kamptal                                                                         18.00 86.00
Bründlmayer Brut Rosé NV, Kamptal                                                                19.00 90.00
Louis Roederer 'Collection 244' NV                                                                    23.00 98.00
Billecart-Salmon Brut NV                                                                                     24.00 105.00
Billecart-Salmon Rosé NV                                                                                            ~ 115.00

                                                                                                half  60.00
Pol Roger Brut 2015                                                                                                      ~ 125.00

 Rosé 
Rosé de Triennes 2022, IGP Méditerranée                                                     13.00 46.00
Domaene Gobelsburg Rosé 2022, Niederösterreich, Austria                    14.50 54.00
 'Whispering Angel' 2022, Chateau d'Esclans, Provence                            17.50 64.00

 White 
Glass 175ml Bottle

Trebbiano-Garganega 2022, Ponte Pietra, Veneto, Italy                             9.75 34.75
Sauvignon Blanc de la Loire 2022, Vignerons de Valençay, Loire           10.50 38.50
Dry Furmint ‘Princesse Piroska’ 2016, Château Megyer, Tokaji               12.00 45.00
Grüner Veltliner 2022, Loimer, Kamptal                                                          13.25 46.00
Riesling Trocken 2020, Josef Spreitzer, Rheingau, Germany                     16.25 55.00
Soave Classico 2021, Pieropan, Veneto, Italy                                                 16.50 56.00
Bourgogne Blanc 2021, Domaine des Deux Roches                                     17.00 60.00
Sancerre Blanc 2022, Domaine A&S Dezat, Loire                                         17.50 64.00
Riesling ‘Steinterrassen’ 2022, Stadt Krems, Kremstal, Austria            18.75 70.00 
Chablis 2022, Domaine Gilles et Nathalie Fèvre, Bourgogne                    19.50 72.00
Sauvignon Blanc  'Südsteiermark' 2022, Sattlerhof, Austria                             ~ 75.00
Riesling ‘Kamptaler Terrassen’ 2022, Bründlmayer, Kamptal                     ~ 76.00
Pinot Blanc 'Seeberg' 2020, Prieler, Burgenland                                             ~ 77.00
Côte d'Or Blanc 2019, Philippe de Hardi, Bourgogne                                     ~ 78.00
Riesling 'Krems' 2018, Rainer Wess, Kremstal                                                 ~ 80.00
Grüner Veltliner ‘Renner’ 2021, Schloss Gobelsburg                                     ~ 85.00
Riesling 'Ried Burgstall Wachau' 2021, F X  Pichler,Wachau                      ~ 90.00
Condrieu 'Les Chaillets' 2021, Caves Yves Cuilleron, Rhone                          ~ 95.00
Saint Aubin 1er Cru ‘En Remilly’ 2020,Domaine de Montille, Bourgogne  125.00 
Chassagne-Montrachet ‘Les Vergers’ 1er Cru 2019, Philippe Colin             ~ 145.00
Meursault Les Meix-Chavaux 2020, Violot-Guillemard, Bourgogne         ~ 155.00

 Red 
Vignes D’Oc Rouge 2022, Languedoc Roussillon                                             9.75 31.50
Merlot 2021, San Simone, Friuli Grave, Italy                                                  10.50 35.00
Château Peyrat 2018, Côtes de Castillon                                                         12.00 40.00
Beaujolais Villages 2021, Domaine Colonge, Bourgogne                          12.75 43.00
Bardolino 2022, Corte Giara, Veneto, Italy                                                      13.25 45.00
Egri Bikavér 2016, Korona Estate, Eger, Hungary                                          15.50 49.00
Côtes du Rhône 2021, Château Mont-Redon, Rhône                                  16.00 54.00
Zweigelt 2021, Zantho, Burgenland, Austria                                                  17.25 57.00
Barbera d’Alba 2020, Pio Cesare, Piemonte, Italy                                         17.50 60.00
Blaufränkisch Johanneshohe 2018, Prieler, Burgenland                           18.75 70.00
Crozes Hermitage 'Sens' 2022, Domaine Laurent Fayolle, Rhône                 ~ 82.00
Pinot Noir 2021, Pittnauer, Burgenland, Austria                                                 ~ 84.00
Château Larose Perganson 2019, Haut-Médoc, Bordeaux                                 ~ 90.00
Barolo 2018, Paolo Scavino, Piemonte, Italy                                                         ~ 105.00
Gevrey Chambertin 'Vieilles Vignes' 2019, Geantet Pansiot, Bourgogne     ~ 115.00
Chateau Siran 2017, Cru Bourgeois Exceptionnel, Margaux, Bordeaux             ~ 125.00
Pomerol 2016, Château Gombaude-Guillot, Bordeaux                                      ~ 130.00
Brunello di Montalcino 2018, Voliero, Tuscany                                                         ~ 135.00

 Dessert 
Glass 100ml Bottle

Tokaji ‘F’ Furmint Late Harvest 2021, Chateau Megyer                          10.75 50.00 500ml

Beerenauslese 2021, Umathum, Burgenland                                           13.50 52.00 375ml

Trockenbeerenauslese ‘Sämling 88’ 2018, Helmut Lang                      16.50 60.00 375ml

Tokaji Aszú 5 Puttonyos 2018, Château Megyer                                19.75 85.00 500ml



Bière et Cidre
Stiegl, Salzburg 4.9%     .     .     .     .     .     .     6.75
Maisel’s Weisse Bier 5.2%   .    .    .    .    .    6.50
Schremser Roggen Bio 5.2%      .     .     .     .     6.50
Stiegl Columbus Pale Ale 4.7%  .    .    .    .    6.50
Stiegl Alkoholfrei 0%    .    .    .    .    .    .    6.00
Lucky Saint Lager 0.5%  .    .    .    .    .    .    6.00
Sassy Brut Cider 5.4%   .    .    .    .    .    .    6.50
Sassy Cider 0% .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    5.75

Please inform your server if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.

All wine by the glass served in 175ml measures – All gratuities are managed by the staff

 A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill

Prices include VAT – No intrusive or flash photography

Champagne & Sparkling 
- by the glass -

Prosecco Superiore Ca’Morlin, Veneto NV  .   14.25
Pommery Brut Royal NV   .    .    .    .    .    .  18.50
Bründlmayer Brut NV   .    .    .    .    .    .    .   18.00
Bründlmayer Brut Rosé NV, Kamptal      .     .   19.00
Louis Roederer ‘Collection 244’ NV  .    .    .   23.00
Billecart-Salmon Brut NV.  .    .    .    .    .    .   24.00

Wines 
- by the glass -

Rosé 
Rosé de Triennes 2022, IGP Méditerranée  .  13.00
Domaene Gobelsburg Rosé 2022, Austria  .  14.50
'Whispering Angel' 2022, Provence .    .    .  16.00

White
Trebbiano-Garganega 2022, Veneto, Italy    .   9.75
Sauvignon Blanc de la Loire 2022, Loire      .  10.50
Dry Furmint ‘Princesse Piroska’ 2016, Tokaji  12.00
Grüner Veltliner 2022, Kamptal .    .    .    .  13.25
Riesling Trocken 2020, Germany    .    .    . 16.25
Soave Classico 2021, Italy   .    .    .    .    .  16.50
Bourgogne Blanc 2021  .    .    .    .    .    .  17.00
Sancerre Blanc 2022, Loire .    .    .    .    .  17.50
Riesling ‘Steinterrassen’ 2022, Austria   .    .  18.75
Chablis 2022, Bourgogne    .    .    .    .    .  19.50

Red
Vignes D’Oc Rouge 2022    .    .    .    .    .   9.75
Merlot 2021, San Simone, Italy  .    .    .    .  10.50
Château Peyrat 2018, Côtes de Castillon    . 12.00
Beaujolais Villages 2021 .    .    .    .    .    .  12.75
Bardolino 2021, Italy     .    .    .    .    .    . 13.25
Egri Bikavér 2016, Hungary .    .    .    .    .  15.50
Côtes du Rhône 2021, Rhône   .    .    .    .  16.00
Zweigelt 2021, Austria  .    .    .    .    .    .  17.25
Barbera d’Alba 2020, Italy   .    .    .    .    .  17.50
Blaufränkisch 2018, Austria .    .    .    .    .  18.75

Soft Drinks 5.25

Almdudler

Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero

Fever-Tree 
raspberry & orange blossom, blood orange,  

 lemonade, ginger beer, ginger ale

Homemade lemonade 
served still or sparkling

House Cocktails 15.75

Himbeere 
ketel one vodka, chambord, raspberry purée,  

lemon juice & soda water

Helena 
tanqueray flor de sevilla, briottet triple sec,  

lemon juice, bründlmayer brut rosé

Gustav 
sipsmith gin, belsazar rosé, lemon juice, 
fever-tree white grape & apricot soda

Tokaji Martini 
tokaji furmint sweet wine, tanqueray gin, lillet blanc

Augusta Victoria 
monkey 47 gin, crème de pêche,  

lemon juice, egg white

Classic Cocktails 15.50

Fischer's Dry Martini 
bone dry fisher's dry gin poured straight from the freezer.  

your choice of lemon twist or olive garnish

Sidecar 
martell VSOP cognac, briottet triple sec, lemon juice

Bobby Burns 
johnnie walker black label whisky, sweet vermouth, benedictine 

Fischer’s Bloody Mary 
ketel one vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice, paprika,  

sweet bavarian mustard, gherkin 

Boulevardier  
bulleit rye whiskey, campari, sweet vermouth

Low ABV Cocktails 11.50

Zweigelt Cobbler 
zweigelt 2021, sweet sherry and ginger ale 

Grüner Veltliner Spritz 
grüner veltliner 2022, crème de poire, calvados,  

apple juice and tonic water

Americano  
sweet vermouth, campari, fever-tree soda water 

Non Alcoholic Cocktails 9.00

The Spring Cup 
apple juice, peach purée, fresh mint, fever-tree  

white grape & apricot soda  

Pink Grapefruit Fizz 
pink grapefruit juice, fever-tree raspberry & orange blossom soda

Regent’s Garden 
seedlip garden, apple juice, lemon juice, mint leaves



Fever-tree Mixers: Tonic, Indian Tonic, Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer

All spirits are served in 50ml measures – VAT is included in all prices  
Smaller measures are available on request

Gin

Tanqueray 13.50
Tanqueray Rangpur  14.00  -  Bombay Sapphire 15.00

Plymouth 15.00  -  Tanqueray 10 16.50  -  Hendrick’s 17.00
Sipsmith 17.00  -  Monkey 47 18.00

Vodka

Ketel One 13.50  -  Absolut Elyx 16.00  -  Belvedere 17.00
Grey Goose 17.00  -  Cîroc 16.50

Scotch Whisky
- Blended -

Johnnie Walker Black 14.00
Johnnie Walker Blue 37.50

- Single malt -

Glenmorangie 10yr  16.00
Glenlivet 12yr  16.75  -  Aberfeldy 12yr  16.75

Craigellachie 13yr 18.00  -  Cardhu 12yr  17.00
Caol Ila 12yr  18.00  -  Glenfiddich 18yr 22.00 

Glenlivet 18yr  25.00  -  Glenfarclas 25yr  33.00

Cognac & Armagnac

Martell VSOP  14.50  -  Maxim Trijol VSOP  15.50
Clos Martin VSOP 8yr 15.50  -  Hine Rare VSOP 16.00
Baron de Sigognac 20yr 20.00  -  Hennessy XO 27.50

Rum

Havana 3yr 14.00  -  Havana 7yr  15.50
Bacardi Heritage 17.00  - Ron Zacapa 23yr solera 19.25

Kraken Black Spiced 16.00

Bourbon - Rye Whiskey

Maker’s Mark 15.00  -  Bulleit Bourbon 14.50  

Woodford Reserve 15.50  -  Bulleit Rye 15.00
Old Forester 17.00  -  Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 19.50

Tequila

Batanga Blanco 14.50  -  Herradura Plata 16.25
 Creyente Mezcal 17.50

Casamigos Reposado 17.75  -  Casamigos Añejo 20.50

Brandy & Calvados

Asbach  13.50  -  Camut 6yr  16.00


